AFM=11

A EDGE SANDER PART No. 1340257
AADELTA R

DATED 9-21-88

15 (10}

14 (10)




REPLACEMENT PARTS

REF.  PART
NO. NO. DESCRIPTION
1 1342505 Guard w/Hinged End Covers
1A 1342506 End Cover w/Hinge
2 1342509 Warning Label
3 902-04-010-1404 3/8-16 Wing Nut
4 904-02-010-1709 3/8" Lock Washer
5 904-01-031-7706 3/8" Flat Washer
6 902-01-010-5900 3/8-16 Hex Nut
7 902-01-040-1026 3/8-16 Hex Jam Nut
8 1342504 Short Stud (Mount Guard to Z-Platen)
9 1342503 Long Stud (Mount Guard to Base)
10 1342531 Guard
11 1342530 Graphite Pad
12 1342528 Platen
13 1342553 Z-Platen
14 904-~01-010-1610 3/16" Flat Washer
15 1342558 #10 x 3/4"™ Wood Screw
16 1342526 3/8-16 x 2 1/4" Flat Hd Mach Screw
17 1342536 Table (Straight Platen Side)
18 1342549 Hand Knob
19 904-01-031-5734 1/2" Flat Washer
20 904-01-031-7706 3/8" Flat Washer
21 904-02-010-1709 3/8" Lock Washer
22 902-01-010-5900 3/8-16 Hex Jam Nut
23 1342551 Table Raising and Lowering Brackets
24 1342543 Shoulder Bolt
25 904-01-010-1605 3/8" Flat Washer
26 1342541 Tilt Table Pivot Bracket
27 1342507 Tilt Table Lock Knob
28 904-01-031-7706 3/8" Flat Washer
29 1342523 Stud
30 1342544 Table Support
31 902-01-010-5900 3/8-16 Hex Nut
32 1342543 Shoulder Bolt
33 904-01~-010-1605 3/8" Flat Washer
34 902-01-040-1030 5/16-18 Hex Jam Nut
35 904-01-031-7706 3/8" Flat washer
36 904-02-010-1709 3/8" Lock Washer
37 902-01-010-5900 3/8-16 Hex Nut
38 901-11-020~-0823 3/8-16 x 1 1/2" Carr Bolt
39 1342552 Adhesive Foam Pads
40 1342502 Base
41 1342542 Tilt Table Pivot Bracket
42 1342559 #8 x 1" Flat Hd Wood Screw
43 1342532 Guide (Door Lip Sanding)
44 1342534 Tilt Table (Form Sand Side)
45 1342524 3/8-16 x 2" Flat Hd Mach Screw
46 1342550 Stud Assembly



129 (10)

—
T———130 (10)

AR
\\ \~\f

130 (10)

E

TTT——131 (10)
——— 132 {I0)




*0 * 20
S06vE "N d Butads uoTsus) 3Teg YAATAIA 61T
Jaysem 31eTd wZ/1 £667-T£0~10~706 81T
I190RIg Wiy IaTPI GISZYET LTT
IN X3H 0Z-Z/1 £ZZ1-020-10-206 9Tt
I9A37 UOTSua| 3T9¢ TZszysl STIT
qouy TTeq 0zszyel H11
Jaysepm I3qT4d 81IsZhel €11
Uty ovszhel Z11
MBIOS 335 J0S X34 .8/¢ X 8T~9T/¢ 0£20-05T-70-106 1Tt
3108 I8pTNOYS ,Z/T T X £1-2/1 GGGZYET o1l
buriseg abuty Bursoel| IaTpl y1SZHET 60T
UTd TOATMS LTISZYET 80T
ATquassy pn3s uotsus) Burtzds GZSZYET LOT
»oo1g Butisnlpy Gurxoes; 9TSZYET 901
qouy pueH/m ma10S Butisnlpy 6TGZhET 10§
I3ysepm Iaqr4 %96£-T1Z0~10~406 %01
INN WeC XaH 0Z-Z/1 LZZT-0Z0-10-206 €01
*33T3N0 80TAIaS Te20T InoA ybnoayj aTqeITeAR ST YOTUM TENUBW S,I9UMO Butyse) sseg Buryoexy IaTPT CIGZHeT 20T
8jeredss e UT pauTElUCD ST UOTJBWIOJUT 3JUBUIJUTEW pue TeUOTIRIadg JIaysem 3BT ,8/6 <T19T-0T0-10-%06 101
*sjIed 30TAZas BuTUTEIQO UT PTE 03 PspTA0lId ST 3ISTT Sized STy) NN abuety ¢1-2/1 965ZvsT 00T
140 *3suog ‘Assy Burroell I9TPI ZIsZhel  «
JoxoeRIg 80SZHEl 66
NMOHS LON  xx 3709 I1IB] ,Z X 91-8/¢ 60sZ7sT 86
379W3SSY NMOHS LON * I8yseM 1eTd ,B8/¢ 90/L-T£0-TO-706 L6
IBUSEM Y207 ,8/¢ 60LT~-0T0-Z0-706 96
IN X8H 9T~-8/¢ 0065-0T0~10-206 g6
%2018 WIOH USPOOM PIBPUE]S LYSZHET 16
peOTISAQ/M I93IB3S OT38ubel aseyd aaay) Z0L-25 e Isysem 3BT ,9T/¢ 0T9T~0T10-10~%06 £6
peoTIsAQ/M 193Ie3S OT38ubep aseyd atbuts ¥0L-25 ** M3IJS POOM ,%7/¢ X OT# 86eZhel Z6
4o3TMS TOIJUO] OT3aubey aseyd aal1y) 8v¢-25 o pN3s 8ySZhel 16
YojTMS Tenuel aseud a1buts Iwe-26 ¥ I9PTOH XJ07g wIod ovsZysT 06
ajetrdawen GEqTneT 9T I3YseM 1BTH u8/¢ 90LL-T¢0-T0-%06 68
Tagen) Butuzey 60SZr<T 141 I3yseM X907 .8/¢ 60LT-0T0-Z0-%06 88
INN X3 9T-8/¢ 0065-0T0-10-206 26T NN X3H 9T1-8/¢ 0065-0T0-10-206 (8
I8ysSeM 3I07 .8/¢ 60£T~0T0-20-%06 1¢T aptny GheZYsT 98
I8yseM 31eT4 u8/¢ 90/L-T¢0-T0-%06  0<I M3I3S PH X8H 4T X 8T-91/¢ 6790-090-10~T06 <8
M3105 dej pH XaH 4T X 91-8/¢ Zv90-090-10-106  6Z1 aseg Z0s2ZysT 8
3deus TIsZyeT 8Z1 ban 1062ZY<T ¢8
M3IOS 335 20S X8H ,Z/T X 0Z-Z/T L8SZVeT L2t pN3s 8LaZyel 8
ASTINd I9TPT ceqZheT 9z1 I3yseMm j1eT4 ,.8/¢ 90LL-T£0~T0-%06 T8
I9oeds Butiesg 0TSZYsT AN I8YseM %007 ,8/¢ 60LT-0T0-Z0-%06 08
Butaeag 65£S-0T0-%0-026 yZ1 INN X3H 9T~8/¢ 0065-010-10-206 6L
INN X8H 0Z-Z/1 LZZT~-0Z0-10-206 £Z1 dH Z 8seyd sa1yj - I030p 960-09 8L
INN X84 9T-8/¢ 0065-0T0-T0-206 44 dH Z/T T 8seyd a1buts - 1030K ov0-Z8 8¢
I3YsSeM 207 .8/¢ 60/.T1-010-Z0-%06 121 M3IJ0S 185 J0S X9H ,8/¢ X 8T-9T1/6 L262hsT 9L
I9YSEM 3BT .8/€ 90LL~-T£0~T0-Y06 0zZ1 $TOuUI ‘(3109 ,8/L) ASTTNd I0JON 66STYET SL
NOT LdI¥JS30 *ON *ON NOT LJTHOS3a *ON ‘ON
oed  "43Y ldvd 43y

CIUYA INIMINWTLIN



